Award Winner Joyce Blonskij Named 2017 FIVE STAR PROFESSIONAL

Sacramento, CA March 1st, 2017 — Five Star Professional is pleased to announce once again, Joyce A. Blonskij, Financial Advisor and President of Blonskij Financial Services, Inc., a woman owned financial services firm, has been chosen as one of Sacramento's Five Star Wealth Managers.

The Five Star Wealth Manager award program is the largest and most widely published wealth manager award program in the financial services industry. The award is based on a rigorous, multifaceted research methodology, which incorporates input from peers and firm leaders along with client retention rates, industry experience and a thorough regulatory history review.

"It is a privilege to present exceptional wealth managers with the Five Star award each year. These select wealth managers have worked hard to get where they are with a deep knowledge of their industry and care for their clients," — Lynn Hargreaves, VP, Research and Services Operations, Five Star Professional.

About Joyce A. Blonskij

"I am honored and excited to be recognized for my work in the financial service field, and to receive this prestigious award." — Joyce Blonskij

Joyce holds credentials for both a Certified Income Specialist™ (CIS™), and a Certified Estate And Trust Specialist™ (CES™). She is an award winning, International Best-Selling Author of: OWN THE CLOUDS, *The First Guide To Investing In Cloud Computing Companies*, giving her author proceeds to The Kiwanis Family House, a charity devoted to helping families of sick children being treated in local hospitals and several area food banks.

About Blonskij Financial Services, Inc.

When clients step into our office we make them feel at home. Clients are guaranteed to be met by Jenny, our office mascot (an English Springer Spaniel) who greets everyone with a BIG smile.



Our friendly staff makes sure their office experience is tailored just for them, right down to the details of how they take their coffee. We make it easy to do business with us.

Clients know they have access to Joyce and our staff at any time. We give clients the option to get together with us virtually using video conferencing regardless of where they are located. We host fun Lunch & Learn events that are both local and telecasted live across the country to keep our clients informed and up-to-date on the economy and global events as they pertain to investment decisions.

Built on a foundation of excellence by listening to what our clients want, understanding their goals, and having honest conversations they have come to trust and value. Which is why, over the decades Joyce and our firm have remained on the forefront of designing cutting edge,

investment solutions and advice to grow, preserve, and transfer our client's wealth. Headquartered in Fair Oaks, California.

Determination of Award Winners

Sacramento magazine and Five Star Professional partnered to find wealth managers who satisfy 10 objective eligibility and evaluation criteria. Among many distinguished attributes, the average one-year client retention rate for this year's award winners is more that 96%. Although this list is a useful tool for anyone looking for help in managing their financial world or implementing aspects of their financial strategies, it should not be considered exhaustive.

Research Disclosures

641 Sacramento wealth managers were considered for the award. 170 (27% of the award candidates) were named 2017 Five Star Wealth Managers. Wealth managers do not pay a fee to be considered or awarded. The award methodology does not evaluate the quality of services provided and is not indicative of the winner's future performance. Working with a Five Star Wealth Manager or any wealth managers is no guarantee as to future investment success, nor is there any guarantee that the selected wealth managers will be awarded this accomplishment by Five Star in the future. For research methodology information visit: www.fivestarprofessional.com. Securities offered through Cambridge Investment Research, Inc., a Broker/Dealer, member FINRA/SIPC to residents of: AL, AZ, CA, CO, IL, NV, OR, PA, WA, & WY. Investment Advisor Representative Cambridge Investment Research Advisors, Inc., a Registered Investment Advisor. Cambridge and Blonskij Financial Services Inc. www.Blonskij.com are not affiliated.

Contact Information:

Joyce Blonskij, President, Financial Advisor Phone: (916) 534-7327 | e-mail: <u>Joyce@Blonskij.com</u> Blonskij Financial Services, Inc.

7840 Madison Avenue, Suite 107

Fair Oaks, CA 95628 Visit: <u>www.blonskij.com</u> FIVE STAR
WEALTH MANAGER
Joyce Blonskij 2012 • 2013 • 2016 • 2017

Follow us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/blonskijfinancial/